Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only
HSI\/SAC iaxable

Value
Ceniral rax

Rate Amount
State Tax

Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amount

E & O.E

39'173290 5.400.00 9o/o 486.00 gok 486.00 972.00
Total 5,400.00 486.00 486.00 972.00

Tax Amount {in words) : INR Nine Hundred Seventy Two Only
Company's Bank Details
tuc Holde/s Name : JIN KRUPA AGENCY
Bank Name : Hdfc Bank
AJc No. 50200059117910

Company's PAN : AEMPM4587N Branch & IFS Code: East Maradpalty & HDFCOOO1293
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the